Date Paid
=28-Apr
28-Apr
=05-May
B26-May
=04-Jun
04-Jun
=24-Jun

Minute No
B559.21(2)
59.21(2)
B(blank)
B(blank)
B(blank)
(blank)
B(blank)

Payment Method
Bdd
Bdp
Bdd
Bdp
Bdd
dd
=dp

Earnley Parish Council

Transparency Act Payments over £100 or totalling over £100

Year Ended 31st March 2022

Supplier

=Public Works Loan board

EMulberry & Co

BEINALC

BCame & Company

Bcartridge save Ltd
cartridge save Ltd

EBellamy Roberts LLP

Details Payment

BFlood Alleviation Loan 284.24
B Audit fees year ended 31st M 162
BTraining - Clerk 38.93
Binsurance 347.05
Hpaper 35.92
Bprinter cartridges paper 21.6
B Seawards 1363.8

1st Quarter



