Earnley Parish Council Transparency Act Payments over £100 or totalling over £100 Year Ended 31st March 2022

Date Paid	Minute No	Payment Method	Supplier	Details	Payment
⊒28-Apr	■59.21(2)	⊟dd	⊟Public Works Loan board	⊟Flood Alleviation Loan	284.24
28-Apr	59.21(2)	⊟dp	⊟Mulberry & Co	■Audit fees year ended 31st M	162
■05-May	⊟(blank)	⊟dd	⊟NALC	⊟Training - Clerk	38.93
⊟26-May	⊟(blank)	⊟dp	⊟Came & Company	⊟insurance	347.05
⊟04-Jun	⊟(blank)	⊟dd	⊟cartridge save Ltd	⊟paper	35.92
04-Jun	(blank)	dd	cartridge save Ltd	⊟printer cartridges paper	21.6
■24-Jun	⊟(blank)	⊟dp	⊟Bellamy Roberts LLP	⊟Seawards	1363.8